Saleh , Zeynalov, 46

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday 19-06-1978
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email saleh-zeynalov@mail.ru
Phone 00994556165684 Residence Sumgait, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

12.07.2017 - 25.10.2017 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Islay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

02.01.2017 - 13.04.2017 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS
Vessel Name  Islay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service


mailto:saleh-zeynalov@mail.ru
mailto:saleh-zeynalov@mail.ru
mailto:saleh-zeynalov@mail.ru
tel:00994556165684
tel:00994556165684
tel:00994556165684
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=89491

01.07.2016 - 01.10.2016 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

25.02.2016 - 28.04.2016 (2 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15000 ME Type DOCUMENTS
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Islay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

14.08.2015 - 15.11.2015 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

03.03.2015 - 01.06.2015 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag



Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

16.11.2014 - 15.01.2015 (2 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  |[slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

23.07.2014 - 24.09.2014 (2 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

01.02.2014 - 22.04.2014 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  |[slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

08.11.2013 - 10.01.2014 (2 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS



Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

07.06.2013 - 05.09.2013 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 1 500 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

11.09.2012 - 18.01.2013 (4 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

01.04.2012 - 07.07.2012 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service
11.09.2011 - 09.01.2012 (4 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665

ME Power, 15000 ME Type
kW



2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  |slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

08.04.2011 - 28.06.2011 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

05.01.2011 - 07.03.2011 (2 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  [slay Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

10.12.2010 - 29.12.2010 (1 month)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665
ME Power, 15 000 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - AHT

Vessel Name KUR Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Oil Fleet
07.09.2010 - 17.11.2010 (2 months)

Build Year 1976 DWT 1185

ME Power, 7 440 ME Type



kW
3rd Engineer - Other vessels
Vessel Name  Gurban Abasov Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Oil Fleet

11.06.2010 - 05.08.2010 (2 months)

Build Year 1984 DWT 21497
ME Power, 7 248 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  llgar Poluyev Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Oil Fleet

25.06.2009 - 02.04.2010 (9 months)

Build Year 1983 DWT 1329
ME Power, 7 200 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name  Ehram Xaligov Vessel flag

Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Oil Fleet

05.07.2008 - 09.05.2009 (10 months)

Build Year 1984 DWT 1393
ME Power, 7 200 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - Tug boat

Vessel Name  Adalet Gulmamadov Vessel flag
Agency Direct Vessel owner Caspian Oil Fleet

23.02.2007 - 28.05.2008 (1 year)

Build Year 1984 DWT 356



ME Power, 1100
kW

ME Type

Motorman - Multi-Purpose Vessel

Vessel Name  Irgiz

Agency Direct

16.11.2006 - 12.01.2007 (2 months)

Build Year 1984
ME Power, 5 000
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

DWT 761

ME Type

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Chief Engineer

2 Endorsement

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

Chief Engineer

Vessel owner Caspian Oil Fleet

Document Number

P3773944

DQK 005383
Country Number
Azerbaijan 000322
Azerbaijan 000322

Certificate Number

Issue Date

05.02.2010

24.07.2015

Issue Date

04.06.2014

04.06.2014

Issue Date

Expiry Date

04.02.2020

24.07.2020

Expiry Date

04.06.2019

04.06.2019

Expiry Date



10

11

12

13

Basic Safety Training

ISM Code Familiarisation

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical First Aid

Designated Security Duties

Confined Space Entry

Engine Team and Resource Management

Leadership and Teamwork

Winch Operator and Anchor Handling Familiarization

Ship Security-related training

Oil Spill training

Oxy-Gas Cutting

Proficiency in survival craft

EDUCATION

SO-2703-15

SP-1319-15

SJ-0890-15

SN-0512-16

SH-0057-15

CMS-2016/1607-HR

ER-0191-16

DL-0106-16

08/023/2016

SI-0266-13

CMS-2016/1617-HR

Cl16/tcs 4353

SL-0026-16

11.11.2015

30.10.2015

18.11.2015

07.10.2016

23.01.2015

07.12.2016

21.06.2016

26.02.2016

19.08.2016

04.04.2013

08.12.2016

11.12.2016

11.01.2016

2020-11-11

2020-10-30

2020-11-18

2021-10-07

2020-01-23

2018-12-07

2021-06-21

2021-02-26

19.08.1945

04.04.2018

08.12.2018

11.12.2019

11.01.2021



# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 CyZl0OBbIE PHEPTreTUYECKUE YCTAHOBKHU

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

172 78 41

University

A3zepOaiipkanckasi rocyjapCTBeHHAsI He(TSHAS aKaJIeMUsl

Overall Size

XL

Hair Color

Black

Graduation Date

16.06.1999

Eye Color

Blue



